	North Sector
	
	

	Thursday, 15 January 
	1pm - 3pm 
	GRI Lecture Theatre Lister Building 

	Wednesday 28 January 
	2pm - 4pm 
	David Livingston Centre, GRI Surgical Block 

	Thursday, 29 January 
	1pm - 3pm 
	Stobhill Hospital Seminar Room 5 

	Tuesday 3 February 
	2pm - 4pm 
	David Livingston Centre, GRI Surgical Block 

	Thursday, 5 February 
	1pm – 3pm  
	GRI Lecture Theatre Lister Building 

	Tuesday, 17 February 
	11am - 1pm 
	GRI Lecture Theatre Lister Building 

	Friday 20 February 
	1pm – 3pm 
	Stobhill Hospital Seminar Room 5 

	Tuesday, 3 March  
	10am - 2pm 
	GRI Lecture Theatre Lister Building 

	Gartnavel General Hospital
	
	

	Tuesday 13 January  
	1pm - 3pm 
	GGH Seminar Room Upper Ground Floor 

	Monday 26 January 
	1pm - 3pm 
 
	GGH Seminar Room Upper Ground Floor 

	Wednesday 11 February 
	1pm - 3pm  
	GGH Seminar Room Upper Ground Floor 

	Friday 27 February 
	1pm - 3pm 
 
	GGH Seminar Room Upper Ground Floor 

	Monday 2 March 
	1pm - 3pm 
 
	GGH Seminar Room Upper Ground Floor 

	Tuesday 31 March 
	1pm - 3pm 
	GGH Seminar Room Upper Ground Floor 

	New Victoria ACH
	
	

	Friday 30 January  
	12pm - 3pm 
	New Vic ACH 2.17B Seminar Room 

	Tuesday 10 February 
	12pm - 3pm 
 
	New Vic ACH 2.17B Seminar Room 

	Monday 23 February 
	12pm - 3pm 
 
	New Vic ACH 2.17B Seminar Room 

	Friday 13 March 
	1pm - 3pm 
 
	New Vic ACH 2.17B Seminar Room 

	Tuesday 17 March 
	1pm - 3pm 
 
	New Vic ACH 2.17B Seminar Room 


 
Queen Elizabeth University Hospital
	Tuesday 20 January 
	1pm - 3pm 
	QEUH Level 7 Seminar Room 

	Thursday 5 February 
	10am - 2pm 
	QEUH Level 7 Seminar Room 

	Monday 16 February 
	1pm - 3pm 
	QEUH Level 7 Seminar Room 

	Thursday 26 February 
	1pm - 3pm 
 
	QEUH Level 7 Seminar Room 

	Tuesday 3 March 
	1pm - 3pm 
 
	QEUH Level 7 Seminar Room 

	Monday 9 March 
	1pm - 3pm 
	QEUH Level 7 Seminar Room 

	Friday 27 March 
	1pm - 3pm 
	QEUH Level 5 Seminar Room 

	Online Sessions
	
	

	
Thursday, 15 January 3pm – 4pm 
 
	
ePAD teams session link 
 

	Tuesday 20 January 2pm – 3pm 
 
	ePAD teams session link 
 

	Wednesday 21 January 2pm - 3pm 
 
	ePAD teams session link 
 

	Friday 30 January 3pm - 4pm 
	ePAD teams session link 


 

